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.40 Cal - Bob Ren

Tom Brady
Tony Romo
Marshawn Lynch
Justin Forsett
C.J. Anderson
Calvin Johnson
Jordy Nelson
Antonio Brown
Mohamed Sanu
Coby Fleener
Graham Gano
Arizona Cardinals

Aaron Rodgers - Eric B

Tom Brady

Tony Romo

Justin Forsett
Eddie Lacy

Josh Harris

Larry Fitzgerald
Calvin Johnson
Demaryius Thomas
T Y Hilton
Jermaine Gresham
Graham Gano
Seattle Seahawks

Arnie - Tom F

Tom Brady
Russell Wilson
DeMarco Murray
C.J. Anderson
Jeremy Hill
Calvin Johnson
Jordy Nelson
Antonio Brown

T Y Hilton

Greg Olsen
Chandler Catanzaro
Baltimore Ravens

Blue Bruisers - Joe

Tony Romo
Andrew Luck
Marshawn Lynch
Justin Forsett
Jeremy Hill

Calvin Johnson
Demaryius Thomas
Randall Cobb
Kelvin Benjamin
Rob Gronkowski
Chandler Catanzaro
Pittsburgh Steelers

Brenna Walsh - Tom Fod

Tom Brady
Aaron Rodgers
Marshawn Lynch
C.J. Anderson
Jeremy Hill
Calvin Johnson
Dez Bryant
Antonio Brown

T Y Hilton

Greg Olsen
Justin Tucker
Arizona Cardinals

@ SEA
<bye>
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

@ SEA
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs NWE

@ SEA
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ SEA
<bye>
<bye>

@ SEA
<bye>
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
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Caddy 1 - Brian Cad

Ben Roethlisberger
Aaron Rodgers
Marshawn Lynch
Justin Forsett
DeMarco Murray
Calvin Johnson
Demaryius Thomas
Mohamed Sanu

T Y Hilton

Rob Gronkowski
Graham Gano
Arizona Cardinals

Cash - Mark Cashion

Aaron Rodgers
Andrew Luck
Marshawn Lynch
DeMarco Murray
C.J. Anderson
Calvin Johnson
Antonio Brown
Torrey Smith
Kelvin Benjamin
Rob Gronkowski
Mike Nugent
Arizona Cardinals

Peyton Manning
Tom Brady
Marshawn Lynch
DeMarco Murray
Eddie Lacy
Calvin Johnson
Antonio Brown
Torrey Smith
Mohamed Sanu
Coby Fleener
Chandler Catanzaro
Carolina Panthers

Tom Brady

Aaron Rodgers
Marshawn Lynch
Justin Forsett

C.J. Anderson
Calvin Johnson
Dez Bryant
Antonio Brown

T Y Hilton

Greg Olsen
Chandler Catanzaro
Cincinnati Bengals

Peyton Manning
Andrew Luck
Marshawn Lynch
DeMarco Murray
Jeremy Hill

Jordy Nelson
Golden Tate
Antonio Brown
Kelvin Benjamin
Rob Gronkowski
Chandler Catanzaro
Baltimore Ravens
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Cindy Shields - John Shields

Destroyers - Mike Duda

Destroyers 2 - Mike Duda

<bye>
<bye>
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ SEA
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ SEA
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
@ SEA
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

@ SEA
<bye>
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ SEA
<bye>
<bye>
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2710 27.10
5420 27.10
63.60 21.20
31.80 15.90
4150 20.75
11.00 11.00
14.40 14.40
4.60 4.60
31.70 10.57
52.40 17.47
17.00 8.50
14.00 14.00
5420 27.10
63.20 21.07
63.60 21.20
4150 20.75
13.90 13.90
11.00 11.00
21.20 21.20
17.50 8.75
28.30 14.15
52.40 17.47
14.00 14.00
14.00 14.00
16.50 16.50
120.30 40.10
63.60 21.20
4150 20.75
2390 11.95
11.00 11.00
21.20 21.20
17.50 8.75
4.60 4.60
13.20 4.40
2.00 2.00
26.50 13.25
120.30 40.10
5420 27.10
63.60 21.20
31.80 15.90
13.90 13.90
11.00 11.00
11.60 5.80
21.20 21.20
31.70 10.57
13.00 6.50
2.00 2.00
4.00 4.00
16.50 16.50
63.20 21.07
63.60 21.20
4150 20.75
10.70  10.70
12.80 6.40
19.90 19.90
21.20 21.20
28.30 14.15
52.40 17.47
2.00 2.00
20.50 10.25
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Devin Donohue - John Shields

Ben Roethlisberger
Andrew Luck
Marshawn Lynch
Justin Forsett
Jeremy Hill

Calvin Johnson
Jordy Nelson
Demaryius Thomas
Dez Bryant

Rob Gronkowski
Graham Gano
Arizona Cardinals

Don Hoyt -

Ben Roethlisberger
Aaron Rodgers
Marshawn Lynch
DeMarco Murray
C.J. Anderson
Steve Smith
Michael Floyd
Mohamed Sanu
T Y Hilton

Rob Gronkowski
Matt Prater
Carolina Panthers

<bye>
<bye>
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ SEA
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ SEA
<bye>
<bye>

Edblue50 - John Shields(Mark Cash)

Tom Brady

Aaron Rodgers
Marshawn Lynch
Justin Forsett
Joique Bell

Dez Bryant
Emmanuel Sanders
Antonio Brown

T Y Hilton
Jermaine Gresham
Graham Gano
Arizona Cardinals

@ SEA
<bye>
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

Falcon &amp; The Snowman - Cad

Peyton Manning
Tony Romo
Marshawn Lynch
Jonathan Stewart
Justin Forsett
Calvin Johnson
Antonio Brown
Randall Cobb

T Y Hilton

Rob Gronkowski
Mike Nugent
Arizona Cardinals

Ferchen Fantasy Football - Chris Ferchen

Peyton Manning
Tom Brady
Marshawn Lynch
DeMarco Murray
Eddie Lacy
Calvin Johnson
Antonio Brown

T Y Hilton

Kelvin Benjamin
Jermaine Gresham
Justin Tucker
Arizona Cardinals

DEN

<bye>
<bye>
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ SEA
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
@ SEA
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
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Flint Tropics - Ferch

Tom Brady
Aaron Rodgers
Marshawn Lynch
DeMarco Murray
Jeremy Hill
Calvin Johnson
Demaryius Thomas
Antonio Brown

T Y Hilton

Greg Olsen
Justin Tucker
Arizona Cardinals

Fubarjones 2 - chad

Andrew Luck
Russell Wilson
Justin Forsett
DeMarco Murray
Eddie Lacy
Calvin Johnson
Demaryius Thomas
Antonio Brown
Kelvin Benjamin
Rob Gronkowski
Mike Nugent
Arizona Cardinals

Genco - art

Ben Roethlisberger
Russell Wilson
DeMarco Murray
Eddie Lacy

Jeremy Hill

Steve Smith

Calvin Johnson
Emmanuel Sanders
T Y Hilton

Rob Gronkowski
Graham Gano
Arizona Cardinals

Hildacrap - Eric

Aaron Rodgers
Russell Wilson
Justin Forsett
DeMarco Murray
C.J. Anderson
Calvin Johnson
Antonio Brown

T Y Hilton

Kelvin Benjamin
Rob Gronkowski
Mike Nugent
Arizona Cardinals

Aaron Rodgers
Andrew Luck
Marshawn Lynch
Jonathan Stewart
Jeremy Hill
Demaryius Thomas
Dez Bryant
Golden Tate
Antonio Brown
Rob Gronkowski
Justin Tucker
Arizona Cardinals
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Jaime S - Jaime S(mark cash)

@ SEA
<bye>
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ SEA
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ SEA
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ SEA
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ SEA
<bye>
<bye>
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O A N

120.30 40.10
5420 27.10
63.60 21.20
4150 20.75
10.70  10.70
11.00 11.00
14.40 14.40
21.20 21.20
31.70 10.57
13.00 6.50
26.00 13.00
14.00 14.00
63.20 21.07
87.60 29.20
31.80 15.90
4150 20.75
2390 11.95
11.00 11.00
1440 14.40
21.20 21.20
28.30 14.15
52.40 17.47
14.00 14.00
14.00 14.00
2710 27.10
87.60 29.20
4150 20.75
2390 11.95
10.70  10.70
29.50 14.75
11.00 11.00

8.10 8.10
31.70 10.57
52.40 17.47
17.00 8.50
14.00 14.00
5420 27.10
87.60 29.20
31.80 15.90
4150 20.75
13.90 13.90
11.00 11.00
21.20 21.20
31.70 10.57
28.30 14.15
52.40 17.47
14.00 14.00
14.00 14.00
5420 27.10
63.20 21.07
63.60 21.20
31.70 15.85
10.70  10.70
1440 14.40
11.60 5.80
19.90 19.90
21.20 21.20
52.40 17.47
26.00 13.00
14.00 14.00
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Jonas - Steve B M&M 2 -
Tom Brady QB NWE @ SEA * 120.30 40.10 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 54.20 27.10
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 54.20 27.10 Russell Wilson QB SEA VvsNWE * 87.60 29.20
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vsNWE * 63.60 21.20 Reggie Bush RB DET <bye> * 12.20 12.20
C.J. Anderson RB DEN <bye> * 13.90 13.90 Jonathan Stewart RB CAR <bye> * 31.70 15.85
Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 10.70  10.70 Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 10.70  10.70
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 11.00 11.00 Dez Bryant WR DAL <bye> * 11.60 5.80
Dez Bryant WR DAL <bye> * 11.60 5.80 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN <bye> * 8.10 8.10
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 21.20 21.20 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 21.20 21.20
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 31.70 10.57 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 31.70 10.57
Greg Olsen TE CAR <bye> * 13.00 6.50 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ SEA * 52.40 17.47
Justin Tucker K BAL <bye> * 26.00 13.00 Chandler Catanzaro K ARl  <bye> * 2.00 2.00
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL <bye> * 20.50 10.25
Len B - Len Brown M&amp;M - Pat Huntington
Tony Romo QB DAL <bye> * 52.70 26.35 Tony Romo QB DAL <bye> * 52.70 26.35
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 27.10 27.10 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 2710 27.10
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vsNWE * 63.60 21.20 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vsNWE * 63.60 21.20
Justin Forsett RB BAL <bye> * 31.80 15.90 Eddie Lacy RB GNB <bye> * 2390 11.95
C.J. Anderson RB DEN <bye> * 13.90 13.90 C.J. Anderson RB DEN <bye> * 13.90 13.90
Reggie Wayne WR IND <bye> * 1.70 0.57 Steve Smith WR BAL <bye> * 29.50 14.75
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 11.00 11.00 Julian Edelman WR NWE @ SEA * 64.50 21.50
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 12.80 6.40 Golden Tate WR DET <bye> * 19.90 19.90
Mohamed Sanu WR CIN <bye> * 4.60 4.60 Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR <bye> * 28.30 14.15
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ SEA * 52.40 17.47 Coby Fleener TE IND <bye> * 13.20 4.40
Graham Gano K CAR <bye> * 17.00 8.50 Chandler Catanzaro K ARl  <bye> * 2.00 2.00
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Cincinnati Bengals D/IST CIN  <bye> * 4.00 4.00
Lil Lucky Lou Il - Stacey Manning's Forehead - Joey
Tom Brady QB NWE @SEA * 120.30 40.10 Tom Brady QB NWE @SEA * 120.30 40.10
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 54.20 27.10 Russell Wilson QB SEA vsNWE * 87.60 29.20
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vsNWE * 63.60 21.20 Justin Forsett RB BAL <bye> * 31.80 15.90
DeMarco Murray RB DAL <bye> * 4150 20.75 C.J. Anderson RB DEN <bye> * 13.90 13.90
Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 10.70  10.70 Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 10.70  10.70
Steve Smith WR BAL <bye> * 29.50 14.75 Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 12.80 6.40
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 11.00 11.00 Dez Bryant WR DAL <bye> * 11.60 5.80
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN <bye> * 14.40 14.40 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 21.20 21.20
Antonio Brown WR PIT <bye> * 21.20 21.20 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 31.70 10.57
Greg Olsen TE CAR <bye> * 13.00 6.50 Greg Olsen TE CAR <bye> * 13.00 6.50
Adam Vinatieri K IND  <bye> * 27.00 9.00 Chandler Catanzaro K ARl  <bye> * 2.00 2.00
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Detroit Lions D/ST DET <bye> * 9.00 9.00
Lion King - Edward Schisle Mayhem - brian cad
Tony Romo QB DAL <bye> * 52.70  26.35 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 2710 27.10
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 27.10 27.10 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 5420 27.10
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vsNWE * 63.60 21.20 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vsNWE * 63.60 21.20
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR <bye> * 31.70 15.85 DeMarco Murray RB DAL <bye> * 4150 20.75
Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 10.70  10.70 Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 10.70  10.70
Steve Smith WR BAL <bye> * 29.50 14.75 Steve Smith WR BAL <bye> * 29.50 14.75
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN <bye> * 14.40 14.40 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 11.00 11.00
Michael Floyd WR ARl  <bye> * 0.50 0.50 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN <bye> * 14.40 14.40
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 31.70 10.57 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 31.70 10.57
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @SEA * 52.40 17.47 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @SEA * 52.40 17.47
Mason Crosby K GNB <bye> * 32.00 16.00 Graham Gano K CAR <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Detroit Lions D/ST DET <bye> * 9.00 9.00 Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARI  <bye> * 14.00 14.00
Luck - Eric B Midnight Ramblers - Stacey(Fod)
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 54.20 27.10 Andrew Luck QB IND <bye> * 63.20 21.07
Joe Flacco QB BAL <bye> * 62.80 31.40 Russell Wilson QB SEA vsNWE * 87.60 29.20
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vsNWE * 63.60 21.20 DeMarco Murray RB DAL <bye> * 4150 20.75
Joique Bell RB DET <bye> * 10.50 10.50 Eddie Lacy RB  GNB <bye> * 2390 11.95
DeMarco Murray RB DAL <bye> * 4150 20.75 Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 10.70  10.70
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye> * 4.60 4.60 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN <bye> * 1440 14.40
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN <bye> * 14.40 14.40 Golden Tate WR DET <bye> * 19.90 19.90
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 21.20 21.20 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 21.20 21.20
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 31.70 10.57 Michael Floyd WR ARl <bye> * 0.50 0.50
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @SEA * 52.40 17.47 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @SEA * 52.40 17.47
Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Graham Gano K CAR <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 26.50 13.25 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL <bye> * 20.50 10.25
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Mike Lee - brian cad Paul N Pauler - Tom F

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 54.20 27.10 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 2710 27.10
Andrew Luck QB IND <bye> * 63.20 21.07 Russell Wilson QB SEA vsNWE * 87.60 29.20
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vsNWE * 63.60 21.20 Justin Forsett RB BAL <bye> * 31.80 15.90
DeMarco Murray RB DAL <bye> * 4150 20.75 Eddie Lacy RB GNB <bye> * 2390 11.95
Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 10.70  10.70 Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 10.70  10.70
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 11.00 11.00 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN <bye> * 1440 14.40
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN <bye> * 14.40 14.40 Dez Bryant WR DAL <bye> * 11.60 5.80
Antonio Brown WR PIT <bye> * 21.20 21.20 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 31.70 10.57
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR <bye> * 28.30 14.15 Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR <bye> * 28.30 14.15
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @SEA * 52.40 17.47 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @SEA * 52.40 17.47
Justin Tucker K BAL <bye> * 26.00 13.00 Chandler Catanzaro K ARl  <bye> * 2.00 2.00
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Detroit Lions D/ST DET <bye> * 9.00 9.00
Mikey - Ratt Dogs - Gary Rat
Tom Brady QB NWE @SEA * 120.30 40.10 Tom Brady QB NWE @SEA * 120.30 40.10
Russell Wilson QB SEA vsNWE * 87.60 29.20 Russell Wilson QB SEA vsNWE * 87.60 29.20
Reggie Bush RB DET <bye> * 12.20 12.20 Justin Forsett RB BAL <bye> * 31.80 15.90
DeMarco Murray RB DAL <bye> * 4150 20.75 DeMarco Murray RB DAL <bye> * 4150 20.75
Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 10.70  10.70 Giovani Bernard RB CIN  <bye> * 9.20 9.20
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN <bye> * 8.10 8.10 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 11.00 11.00
Randall Cobb WR GNB <bye> * 36.80 18.40 Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 12.80 6.40
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 31.70 10.57 Antonio Brown WR PIT <bye> * 21.20 21.20
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR <bye> * 28.30 14.15 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 31.70 10.57
Heath Miller TE PIT  <bye> * 10.60 10.60 Julius Thomas TE DEN <bye> * 8.30 8.30
Chandler Catanzaro K ARl <bye> * 2.00 2.00 Graham Gano K CAR <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL <bye> * 20.50 10.25 Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARI  <bye> * 14.00 14.00
Organfailure12 - Sean Haxton Ron W - Ron W
Tony Romo QB DAL <bye> * 52.70 26.35 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 5420 27.10
Andrew Luck QB IND <bye> * 63.20 21.07 Andrew Luck QB IND <bye> * 63.20 21.07
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vsNWE * 63.60 21.20 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vsNWE * 63.60 21.20
Justin Forsett RB BAL <bye> * 31.80 15.90 Jonathan Stewart RB CAR <bye> * 31.70 15.85
C.J. Anderson RB DEN <bye> * 13.90 13.90 C.J. Anderson RB DEN <bye> * 13.90 13.90
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 11.00 11.00 Dez Bryant WR DAL <bye> * 11.60 5.80
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 12.80 6.40 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 21.20 21.20
Julian Edelman WR NWE @ SEA * 64.50 21.50 Torrey Smith WR BAL <bye> * 17.50 8.75
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 21.20 21.20 Mohamed Sanu WR CIN  <bye> * 4.60 4.60
Greg Olsen TE CAR <bye> * 13.00 6.50 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ SEA * 52.40 17.47
Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Matt Prater K DET <bye> * 8.00 8.00
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARI  <bye> * 14.00 14.00
Organfailure22 - Adam Masse Scorpicanes - Frank
Tom Brady QB NWE @ SEA * 120.30 40.10 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 54.20 27.10
Cam Newton QB CAR <bye> * 50.70 25.35 Andrew Luck QB IND <bye> * 63.20 21.07
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vsNWE * 63.60 21.20 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vsNWE * 63.60 21.20
Justin Forsett RB BAL <bye> * 31.80 15.90 DeMarco Murray RB DAL <bye> * 4150 20.75
DeMarco Murray RB DAL <bye> * 4150 20.75 C.J. Anderson RB DEN <bye> * 13.90 13.90
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 12.80 6.40 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 11.00 11.00
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN <bye> * 14.40 14.40 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 21.20 21.20
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 21.20 21.20 Mohamed Sanu WR CIN  <bye> * 4.60 4.60
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 31.70 10.57 Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR <bye> * 28.30 14.15
Jermaine Gresham TE CIN <bye> * 0.00 0.00 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ SEA * 52.40 17.47
Chandler Catanzaro K ARI  <bye> * 2.00 2.00 Justin Tucker K BAL <bye> * 26.00 13.00
Detroit Lions D/ST DET <bye> * 9.00 9.00 Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARI  <bye> * 14.00 14.00
Organfailure32 - Tom Fod Shartstain - art
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 27.10 27.10 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 5420 27.10
Andrew Luck QB IND <bye> * 63.20 21.07 Joe Flacco QB BAL <bye> * 62.80 31.40
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vsNWE * 63.60 21.20 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vsNWE * 63.60 21.20
Justin Forsett RB BAL <bye> * 31.80 15.90 DeMarco Murray RB DAL <bye> * 4150 20.75
Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 10.70  10.70 Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 10.70  10.70
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 11.00 11.00 Golden Tate WR DET <bye> * 19.90 19.90
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 12.80 6.40 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN <bye> * 8.10 8.10
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN <bye> * 14.40 14.40 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 21.20 21.20
Dez Bryant WR DAL <bye> * 11.60 5.80 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 31.70 10.57
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @SEA * 52.40 17.47 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @SEA * 52.40 17.47
Graham Gano K CAR <bye> * 17.00 8.50 Graham Gano K CAR <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARI  <bye> * 14.00 14.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



PLAYOFFS? T s

02-Mar-2015 01:05 AM Eastern

Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

Snake Plisken - E The Douggarnauts - John(Fod)
Tom Brady QB NWE @ SEA * 120.30 40.10 Peyton Manning QB DEN <bye> * 16.50 16.50
Russell Wilson QB SEA vsNWE * 87.60 29.20 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 54.20 27.10
DeMarco Murray RB DAL <bye> * 4150 20.75 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vsNWE * 63.60 21.20
Eddie Lacy RB GNB <bye> * 2390 11.95 Justin Forsett RB  BAL <bye> * 31.80 15.90
C.J. Anderson RB DEN <bye> * 13.90 13.90 Jeremy Hill RB CIN  <bye> * 10.70  10.70
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 11.00 11.00 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 11.00 11.00
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 21.20 21.20 Dez Bryant WR DAL <bye> * 11.60 5.80
Mohamed Sanu WR CIN <bye> * 4.60 4.60 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 21.20 21.20
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 31.70 10.57 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 31.70 10.57
Greg Olsen TE CAR <bye> * 13.00 6.50 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ SEA * 52.40 17.47
Justin Tucker K BAL <bye> * 26.00 13.00 Chandler Catanzaro K ARl  <bye> * 2.00 2.00
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 26.50 13.25
Split Pea Soup - Brian Cad The Gryffindors - Carly
Peyton Manning QB DEN <bye> * 16.50 16.50 Tom Brady QB NWE @ SEA * 120.30 40.10
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 27.10 27.10 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 5420 27.10
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vsNWE * 63.60 21.20 Justin Forsett RB BAL <bye> * 31.80 15.90
Justin Forsett RB BAL <bye> * 31.80 15.90 C.J. Anderson RB DEN <bye> * 13.90 13.90
DeMarco Murray RB DAL <bye> * 4150 20.75 Jeremy Hill RB CIN  <bye> * 10.70  10.70
Golden Tate WR DET <bye> * 19.90 19.90 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 11.00 11.00
Randall Cobb WR GNB <bye> * 36.80 18.40 Dez Bryant WR DAL <bye> * 11.60 5.80
Michael Floyd WR ARl  <bye> * 0.50 0.50 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 21.20 21.20
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 31.70 10.57 Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR <bye> * 28.30 14.15
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ SEA * 52.40 17.47 Coby Fleener TE IND <bye> * 13.20 4.40
Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Chandler Catanzaro K ARl  <bye> * 2.00 2.00
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 26.50 13.25 Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA vsNWE * 33,50 11.17
Steve B - Steve B Tom Norm - Tom N
Tom Brady QB NWE @ SEA * 120.30 40.10 Peyton Manning QB DEN <bye> * 16.50 16.50
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 54.20 27.10 Tom Brady QB NWE @ SEA * 120.30 40.10
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vsNWE * 63.60 21.20 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vsNWE * 63.60 21.20
DeMarco Murray RB DAL <bye> * 4150 20.75 DeMarco Murray RB DAL <bye> * 4150 20.75
Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 10.70  10.70 Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 10.70  10.70
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 11.00 11.00 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 11.00 11.00
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN <bye> * 14.40 14.40 Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 12.80 6.40
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 21.20 21.20 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 21.20 21.20
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 31.70 10.57 Torrey Smith WR BAL <bye> * 17.50 8.75
Greg Olsen TE CAR <bye> * 13.00 6.50 Dwayne Allen TE IND  <bye> * 20.50 6.83
Justin Tucker K BAL <bye> * 26.00 13.00 Graham Gano K CAR <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARI  <bye> * 14.00 14.00
Steve E - Tom P - Tom Plau
Peyton Manning QB DEN <bye> * 16.50 16.50 Tony Romo QB DAL <bye> * 52.70 26.35
Andrew Luck QB IND <bye> * 63.20 21.07 Andrew Luck QB IND <bye> * 63.20 21.07
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vsNWE * 63.60 21.20 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vsNWE * 63.60 21.20
Justin Forsett RB BAL <bye> * 31.80 15.90 Justin Forsett RB  BAL <bye> * 31.80 15.90
DeMarco Murray RB DAL <bye> * 4150 20.75 C.J. Anderson RB DEN <bye> * 13.90 13.90
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 11.00 11.00 Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 12.80 6.40
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 12.80 6.40 Julian Edelman WR NWE @ SEA * 6450 21.50
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 21.20 21.20 Mohamed Sanu WR CIN  <bye> * 4.60 4.60
Mohamed Sanu WR CIN <bye> * 4.60 4.60 Martavis Bryant WR PIT  <bye> * 15.20 15.20
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ SEA * 52.40 17.47 Greg Olsen TE CAR <bye> * 13.00 6.50
Chandler Catanzaro K ARI  <bye> * 2.00 2.00 Matt Prater K DET <bye> * 8.00 8.00
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 26.50 13.25 Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARI  <bye> * 14.00 14.00
Steve E 2 - Steve E Tom Sky - Fod
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 27.10 27.10 Andrew Luck QB IND <bye> * 63.20 21.07
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 54.20 27.10 Russell Wilson QB SEA vsNWE * 87.60 29.20
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vsNWE * 63.60 21.20 DeMarco Murray RB DAL <bye> * 4150 20.75
C.J. Anderson RB DEN <bye> * 13.90 13.90 Eddie Lacy RB  GNB <bye> * 2390 11.95
Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 10.70  10.70 C.J. Anderson RB DEN <bye> * 13.90 13.90
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 11.00 11.00 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 11.00 11.00
Julian Edelman WR NWE @ SEA * 6450 21.50 Antonio Brown WR PIT <bye> * 21.20 21.20
Dez Bryant WR DAL <bye> * 11.60 5.80 Torrey Smith WR BAL <bye> * 17.50 8.75
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 31.70 10.57 Mohamed Sanu WR CIN <bye> * 4.60 4.60
Greg Olsen TE CAR <bye> * 13.00 6.50 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ SEA * 52.40 17.47
Justin Tucker K BAL <bye> * 26.00 13.00 Chandler Catanzaro K ARl  <bye> * 2.00 2.00
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 26.50 13.25
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Unneccessary Ruffness - George

Andrew Luck
Russell Wilson
Justin Forsett
DeMarco Murray
Eddie Lacy
Demaryius Thomas
Golden Tate
Antonio Brown
Mohamed Sanu
Greg Olsen
Stephen Gostkowski
Arizona Cardinals

WhiteDevils #1 - Alex Soda

Tom Brady
Aaron Rodgers
Marshawn Lynch
DeMarco Murray
Jeremy Hill
Calvin Johnson
Demaryius Thomas
Antonio Brown

T Y Hilton

Greg Olsen
Justin Tucker
Arizona Cardinals

WhiteDevils2 - Alex S

Tony Romo

Ben Roethlisberger
Marshawn Lynch
C.J. Anderson
Jeremy Hill
Calvin Johnson
Jordy Nelson
Torrey Smith

T Y Hilton

Rob Gronkowski
Graham Gano
Arizona Cardinals

czar - art

Peyton Manning
Tony Romo
Marshawn Lynch
Justin Forsett
Jeremy Hill
Jordy Nelson
Brandon LaFell
Antonio Brown

T Y Hilton

Greg Olsen

Matt Prater
Arizona Cardinals

fubarjones -

Tom Brady
Aaron Rodgers
Marshawn Lynch
C.J. Anderson
Jeremy Hill
Calvin Johnson
Dez Bryant
Antonio Brown

T Y Hilton

Greg Olsen
Justin Tucker
Arizona Cardinals

<bye>
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ SEA
<bye>

@ SEA
<bye>
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ SEA
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ SEA
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

@ SEA
<bye>
vs NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

O N N

O N

O N N

shartattack - Art

63.20 21.07 Andrew Luck QB IND <bye> * 63.20 21.07
87.60 29.20 Russell Wilson QB SEA vsNWE * 87.60 29.20
31.80 15.90 DeMarco Murray RB DAL <bye> * 4150 20.75
4150 20.75 C.J. Anderson RB DEN <bye> * 13.90 13.90
2390 11.95 Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 10.70  10.70
14.40 14.40 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 11.00 11.00
19.90 19.90 Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 12.80 6.40
21.20 21.20 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 21.20 21.20
4.60 4.60 Torrey Smith WR BAL <bye> * 17.50 8.75
13.00 6.50 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @SEA * 52.40 17.47
18.00 6.00 Chandler Catanzaro K ARl <bye> * 2.00 2.00
14.00 14.00 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 26.50 13.25
sicraiders1? - Tony Mik

120.30 40.10 Tom Brady QB NWE @SEA * 120.30 40.10
54.20 27.10 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 54.20 27.10
63.60 21.20 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vsNWE * 63.60 21.20
4150 20.75 DeMarco Murray RB DAL <bye> * 4150 20.75
10.70  10.70 Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 10.70  10.70
11.00 11.00 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 11.00 11.00
14.40 14.40 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN <bye> * 14.40 14.40
21.20 21.20 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 21.20 21.20
31.70 10.57 Torrey Smith WR BAL <bye> * 17.50 8.75
13.00 6.50 Dwayne Allen TE IND <bye> * 20.50 6.83
26.00 13.00 Chandler Catanzaro K ARl <bye> * 2.00 2.00
14.00 14.00 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 26.50 13.25

** KEY: Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts

52.70  26.35
2710 27.10
63.60 21.20
13.90 13.90
10.70  10.70
11.00 11.00
12.80 6.40
17.50 8.75
31.70 10.57
52.40 17.47
17.00 8.50
14.00 14.00
16.50 16.50
52.70 26.35
63.60 21.20
31.80 15.90
10.70  10.70
12.80 6.40
31.40 10.47
21.20 21.20
31.70 10.57
13.00 6.50
8.00 8.00
14.00 14.00
120.30 40.10
5420 27.10
63.60 21.20
13.90 13.90
10.70  10.70
11.00 11.00
11.60 5.80
21.20 21.20
31.70 10.57
13.00 6.50
26.00 13.00
14.00 14.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



